CAT. No. MT003
RoHSGrooved Guide Bearings
Grooved guide bearings are designed with various types of grooves
directly in the outer ring of the bearing, and are well suited for guides in
a wide range of applications, mainly for thread guides and carriers.
Select the model that suits your target application depending on the
material properties and thickness of the thread or wire rope.
Compliant
Our Technologies Realize Your Dreams
Nａｍing ａｎｄ ａｕｘｉｌｉａｒｙ symbols
2
Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇ ｎｕｍｂｅｒs
Bearing type codes
Ｍａｔｅｒｉａｌ ｃｏｄｅｓ
Size codes Features ｃｏｄｅｓ
SS
SS= Martensite
        stainless steel
・ No notation ・ No notation＝shielded
・ G=         Style
・ U=         Style
・ V=         Style
・ Z=Single shield
・ ZZ= Double shields
・ EE= Extended
          inner ring
  Radial bearing